Sumiva vina
Sparkling wines

FRANCIE | FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE N.V.

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V.
Billecart Salmon Rosé Brut NV.
Canard-Duchene Cuvée Leonie Brut N.V.
Canard-Duchene Charles VII N.V.
Blanc de Blancs Brut

Egly Ouriet Les Prémices Extra Brut N.V.
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Non Dosé N.V.
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut N.V.
Tarlant Zero Brut Nature N.V.
Vilmart & Cie Grand Réserve N.V.
Premier Cru Brut

CHAMPAGNE MILLESIME

Billecart-Salmon Vintage Extra Brut 2009
Billecart-Salmon Vintage Extra Brut 2016
Pol Roger Vintage Brut 2018
ITALIE | I'TALY

LOMBARDIA

Franciacorta Animante Dosaggio Zero N.V.
Barone Pizzini

Franciacorta Bagnadore Riserva 2015
Millesimato Non Dosato Barone Pizzini

Franciacorta Rosé Extra Brut Santus 2018
PIEMONTE

Valentino Brut Zero Rosé, Metodo Classico, NV.
Alta Langa, Rocche dei Manzoni

Marcalberto, Extra Brut, Alta Langa, DOCG 2021
VENETO

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Conegliano NV.

Doro Nature Brut Le Vigne di Alice
CESKA REPUBLIKA | CSECH REPUBLIC

Blanc de blanc, Extra brut, Gala, Palava 2024

NEALKOHOLICKA VINA | VON ALCOHOLIC WINES

Prosecco Zero, Le Vigne Alice, Veneto
Riesling Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien
Natureo Garnacha Syrah, Torres, Catalania, 0,3751

VWVCORAVIN’ 01251

Riesling Smaragd Terrassen Rudi Pichler, Wachau
Griiner Veltliner Smaragd Ried Liebenberg Jamek, Wachau
Meursault Domaine Chantal Lescure, Bourgogne

Valtellina Superiore Grumello Riserva Magnum
Ar.Pe.Pe., Lombardy

Sapaio Toscana Rosso Podere Sapaio, Tuscany
Barolo Cerretta Luigi Baudana, Piemonte

* U v§ech druhi vin je moZna zména ro¢niku.
A change of vintage is possible for all wines.

2023
2023
2023

2009

2020
2019/2020

2590 K¢
2999 K¢
2 699 K¢
3 699 K¢
2 695 K¢
2 499 K¢
3 495 K¢
2390 K¢
2795 K¢

5490 K¢
4495 K¢
3795 K¢

1799 K¢é
2799 K¢

2199 K¢

2999 K¢

1795 Ké

945 K¢

1395 K¢

899 K¢
995 K¢
799 K¢

379 K¢
385 K¢
545 K¢
595 K¢

515 K¢
579 K¢

Bila vina
White wines
ITALIE | I'TALY
ALTO ADIGE

Sauvignon Merus Tiefenbrunner
Miiller Thurgau Feldmarschall
von Fenner Tiefenbrunner

PIEMONTE
Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Broglia

VENETO

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Bosco dei Cirmioli
Soave Classico Vin Soave Inama

Soave Classico Foscarino Vecchie Vigne
Inama

FRIULI
Pinot Grigio Collio

SARDEGNA
Vermentino di Sardegna Soprasole Pala

FRANCIE | FRANCE

VAL DE LOIRE
Sancerre Domaine Chatelain

BOURGOGNE

Chablis Michel Laroche & ses Enfans
Chablis 1er Cru Vaucoupin Grossot
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume

Le Domaine d'Henri

Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir Domaine Lavantureux

Meursault Domaine Chantal Lescure
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru La Garenne
Sylvain Langoureau

PROVENCE
Maia, Rosé, Cotes de Provence

RAKOUSKO | AUSTRIA

KAMPTAL
Griiner Veltliner Ried Geppling Buchegger

KREMSTAL
Riesling Sprinzenberg Geyerhof

WACHAU

Griiner Veltliner J&G Hogl

Griiner Veltliner Grabenwerk Grabenwerkstatt
Griiner Veltliner Smaragd Ried Liebenberg Jamek
Riesling Smaragd Terrassen Rudi Pichler
Riesling Smaragd Ried Bruck J&G Hogl

NEMECKO | GERMANY

MOSEL

Riesling Goldtropfchen Kabinett Trocken
Weingut Hain

Riesling Vom roten Schiefer VDP Clemens Busch

RHEINGAU
Riesling Kiedrich Eva Fricke

RHEINHESSEN

Riesling Rothenberg VDP GG Trocken Gunderloch

FRANKEN

Silvaner Wiirzburger VDP. Erste Lage Biirgerspital

2023
2020

2023

2024
2023
2022

2024

2024

2023

2023
2023
2022
2020

2023
2020

2024

2024

2022

2023
2024
2023
2023
2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

1699 K¢
2999 K¢

1299 K¢

799 K¢
1095 K¢é
1690 K¢

945 K¢

1245 K¢

2299 K¢é

1455 K¢
2 899 K¢
2995 K¢
3399 Ké

3599 K¢
3 659 K¢

1095 K¢é

1499 Ké

1399 K¢

1199 K¢
2359 K¢
2199 Ké
2259 K¢
2275 K¢

1455 K¢

1399 K¢

2190 K¢

2359 K¢

1395 K¢

p ’ ’
Cervena vina
Red wines

ITALIE | I'TALY
ALTO ADIGE
Pinot Nero Turmhof Tiefenbrunner Alto Adige 2022 1799 K¢
VENETO
Amarone Valpolicella Classico Albasini 2016/2018 3999 K¢
Villa Spinosa
Amarone Valpolicella Classico Guglielmi di Jago 2007 4995 K¢
10 Anni Villa Spinosa
PIEMONTE
Barbera d’Alba Giovanni Corino 2023 1299 K¢
Langhe Nebbiolo Piero Busso 2023 1490 K¢
Barbaresco Lorens Lodali 2020 4155 K¢
Barolo Giovanni Corino 2020 3 895 K¢
Barolo Ravera G. D. Vajra 2013/2017 5999 K¢/4 895 K¢
Barolo Albe G. D. Vajra 2013 5299 K¢
Barolo Bricco delle Viole G. D. Vajra 2020 4795 K¢
Barolo Cerretta Luigi Baudana 2019/2020 3755 K€
Barolo Giuseppe Mascarello Monprivato 2011/2012 12 999 K¢
TOSCANA
Chianti Classico Belcanto Nittardi 2022 1799 K¢
Brunello di Montalcino Capanna 2019 4255 K¢
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Capanna 2018 5699 K¢
Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Nuova 2019 5979 K¢
Casanova di Neri
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Santa Caterina 2016 9995 K¢
Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona
Ad Astra Maremma Nittardi 2022 2195 K¢
Sapaio Toscana Rosso Podere Sapaio 2020 3765 K¢
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido 2020 9975 K¢
PUGLIA
Primitivo Vespa di Manduria Vespa 2023 1599 K¢
ABRUZZ0
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Le Murate Nicodemi 2022 1459 K¢
SICILIA
Nero d’Avola Nerojbleo Gulfi 2022 1695 K¢
FRANCIE | FRANCE
BOURGOGNE
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Les Corbaisons 2022 1299 K¢
Albert Sounit
Gevrey Chambertin Jean-Marc Millot 2021 3999 K¢
BORDEAUX
Chateau Pierre 1ER St. Emilion Grand Cru 2018 1625 K¢
Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste seme 2018 4295 K¢
Grand Cru Classé Pauillac
COTES DU RHONE
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Julien Barrot 2022 2299 K¢
Domaine la Barroche
SPANELSKO | SPALN
La Villa de Paco Garcia Riserva Paco Garcia Rioja 2017 1899 K¢
USA
Cabernet Sauvignon Bogle California 2019 1459 K¢



Malé formaty
Small hottles | 0,375

Franciacorta Animante Dosaggio Zero N.V.
Barone Pizzini, Lombardia

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut, Champagne NV.
Riesling Jochinger Josef Jamek, Wachau 2024
Griiner Veltliner Stein am Rain 2024
Josef Jamek, Wachau

Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Broglia, Piemonte 2023
Chianti Classico Borgo Salcetino, Toscana 2021
Ad Astra Maremma Toscana Rosso 2020
Nittardi, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino Capanna, Toscana 2018
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri, Toscana 2015

Chateau Clément - Pichon Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux 2010

Dezertni vina
Noble sweet wines

Moscato d’Asti G.D. Vajra Piemonte 0,3751 2024
Moscato d’Asti G.D. Vajra Piemonte 0,11 2024
Recioto della Valpolicella Villa Spinosa Veneto 0,51 2019

VWCORAVIN®

Recioto della Valpolicella Villa Spinosa Veneto 0,11 2021

1195 K¢

1699 K¢é
795 K¢
825 K¢

799 K¢
945 K¢
1259 K¢

2199 K¢
5490 K¢
969 K¢é

699 K¢
189 K¢é
1695 Ké

379 K¢

Rozlévana vina | Wines by glass

SUMIVA VINA | SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Conegliano Le Vigne di Alice

Marcalberto, Extra Brut, Alta Langa, DOCG
Franciacorta Rosé Extra Brut Santus

Champagne Lanson Le Black Label Brut 0,21
BILA VINA | WHITE WINES

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT Bosco dei Cirmioli
Sauvignon Blanc Merus, Tiefenbrunner
Vermentino di Sardegna “I Fiori” Pala

Griiner Veltliner J&G Hogl

Riesling Vom roten Schiefer Clemens Busch
Chablis Michel Laroche & ses Enfans

VCORAVIN’

Riesling Smaragd Terrassen Rudi Pichler, Wachau

Griiner Veltliner Smaragd Ried Liecbenberg Jamek, Wachau
Meursault Domaine Chantal Lescure, Bourgogne

ROSE
Maia, Cotes de Provence
CERVENA VINA | RED WINES

Chianti Classico Belcanto Nittardi
Barbera d'Alba Giovanni Corino

Primitivo di Manduria Vespa

Chateau Pierre 1ER St. Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon Bogle California

VCORAVIN’

Grumello Riserva Magnum, Ar.Pe.Pe., Lombardy
Sapaio Toscana Rosso Podere Sapaio, Tuscany
Barolo Cerrelta Luigi Baudana, Piemonte

NEALKOHOLICKA VINA | Non alcoholic wines

Prosecco Zero 0%, Le Vigne Alice, Veneto
Riesling Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien
Natureo Garnacha Syrah, Torres, Spain

0.1l

N.V.

2021
2018

NV.
0.1251

2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023

0,1251
2023
2023
2023

01251
2024
01251

2022
2023
2023
2018
2019

01251
2009
2020
2019/2020

0,1251

185 K¢
259 K¢
315 K¢
699 K¢

139 K¢
245 K¢
189 K¢
219 K¢é
235 K¢
245 K¢

379 K¢
385 K¢
545 K€

189 K¢

275 Ké
225 K¢
259 K¢
249 K¢
245 Ké

595 Ké
515 Ké
579 K¢

175 Ké
179 Ké
265 K¢

Koktejly | Cocktails

Aperol Spritz | Hugo Spritz

Jahodovy Sprilz s ruzovou Franciacortou | Strawberry Sprits
Franciacorta Rosé Santus, jahodové pyré, Martini Rosso, soda, mata

London, Milano, Torino
Pimms' No.1, Campari, Martini dry

Levandulovy Gin Tonic | Lavender Gin Tonic
Gin Bombay, levandulovy sirup, tonic, pomerancova kura

Dark Mojito
Havana Rum 7lety, mata, limetky a soda

Beluga Passion Fruit Power
Vodka Beluga, Campari, passion fruit, Prosecco, chilli, bazalka

Guava Margarita s Tequilou a kokosovou vodou
Tequila, kokosova voda, guava sirup, limetka

Gin Mare Negroni
Gin Mare, Campari, Noilly Prat

Espresso Martini
Kahlta, vodka, espresso

Mocktaily | Mocktails

Zero Groni
Nealkoholicky gin, 0% Vermouth, 0% Martini

0% Gin Tonic
Nealkoholicky gin, tonic

No Alcohol Mojito
0% Captain Morgan, limetka, mata, soda

189 K¢

219 K¢

215 K¢

219 K¢

225 K¢

235 Ké

229 K¢

239 K¢

199 K¢

235 Ké

219 K¢



